
XXXVI. San Migel
Txapelketa

Final Laurdenak

Irailak 6, osteguna, 18:30 Zubikoa pilotalekuan

KADETEAK
ZUBELDIA / ABURUZA

(Alegi) (Oiartzun)
AMIANO / AZPIROZ 

(Tolosa)         (Esteribar)
-

JUBENILAK

Babesleak:

ALBERDI / GONZALEZ
(Azpeiti) (Amurrio)

R. DE LARRAMENDI / ETXEBERRIA
(Lazkao) (Tolosa)

-

JUBENILAK

ELOLA / GARTZIA
(Bidani) (Oñati)

MURUA / GASKUE
(Arrasate)      (Ultzama)

PROMESAK

-

17

2212

1622

22


